
Highland Community Unit School District No. 5

Fee Schedule 2023/24

Text/Lab/Curriculum Fees are invoiced 9/1 and are due in full 9/30.

Payment plans are also available, but must be established and active by 9/30.

Elementary 2023/24

1/2 Day Kindergarten $65.00

Full Day Kindergarten $100.00

Text/Curriculum $120.00

Band $50.00

Kindergarten Milk(annual) $52.00

Middle School 

Text/Lab/Curriculum $120.00

Athletic $125.00

Band Grade 6 $50.00

Band Grades 7-8 $125.00

Extracurricular $25.00

Intramural $15.00

High School 

Text/Lab/Curriculum $140.00

Athletic $150.00

Band/Show Choir/Color Guard $150.00

Driver Education $250.00

Extracurricular $25.00

Parking(annual) $75.00

District Instrument Rental

Instrument $75.00

Percussion (grades 7-12) $75.00

Individual Max - Athletic/Band/Show Choir/Color Guard/Extracurricular fees are limited to $300/individual.

Family Max - Athletic/Band/Show Choir/Color Guard/Extracurricular fees are limited to $600/family.

Adult athletic admissions

Middle School $3.00

High School $4.00

Students (HHS events) $2.00

Students (HMS events) $1.00

Family Pass (annual) excludes HHS students $100.00

Student Pass (annual) HHS students only $40.00

Summer School 2023

High School $125.00

Summer Boost (K-8) $0.00   * Typically $100.00

Required (K-8) $40.00

minimum fee for less than full time student will be 50% of full time fee

Athletic/Band/Show Choir/Color Guard/Extracurricluar fees are due by dates on page 2

Dr Ed fee must be paid prior to any BTW training

Text/Lab/Curriculum/Parking fees may be prorated on a quarterly basis

Dr. Ed/Athletic/Band/Show Choir/Color Guard/Extracurricular fees are not prorated

The liability for a fee starts with the first competition - students on roster at first competition are responsible for the invoiced fee


